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2 

Student Name 

ABINESH M 

AHAMED HARRIS S 

Naan Mudhalvan 2024-25 

Tanil Nadu Apex Skill Development Ceuter for Healthcare 

UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS 

Tamil Nadu Apex Skill Development Center for Healthcare 

Presidency College 
Chennai 
77 

Father Name 

|Good manulacturing Practices - Quality Assurance - TNASDC Health (02425) 

MURUGESAN A 

SYED MOHAMMED. M 

Registration No Caste 

UNM132122132110ORC 54001 

UNM132122132110 
54002 OBC 

kauvery 
hospital 

Mobile 

bed layur mcniatiua Pan 

6382857065 

6392039552 
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Page 1 of l6 



4 
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ALTHAF ALI K 

ANANDHI S 

ANBUSELVAN BB 

ARTHI A 

ARTHI R 

KALEEL 

SUNDARALINGAM.V 

BABU BA 

GARUL 

RAMESHA 

UNM132122132110 
54101 

UNM132122132110 
54053 

54102 
UNMI32122132110 

OTHERS 9677464622 

54141 

GENERAL 

UNM132122132110 

54042 

OBC 

SC 

UNM132122132110sc 

9092S91l69 

63S0470153 

9042972379 

sO15519l45 

Page 2 ef l6 



11 

ARUN KUNARJ 

10 AZHAGARAS!V 

12 

ASHWIN Ss 

AZHAGURAJ A 

BARATHV 

JAYACHANDRAN D 

SEKAR S 

VELU.S 

ANNADHURAI 

VENU 

UNM132122132110 54003 

UNM132122132110 
54004 

UNM132122 132110 
54142 

UNM132122132110 
54103 

OBC 

|54105 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

UNM132122132110loTHERS 

8438248762 

8667424400 

9043025779 

9361902528 

8839887023 

sAshee 

luAfaqaaiw 

A. Aakoqmy 
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28 JEEVA M 

29 KADHAMPARIM 

30 KALAISELVI K 

31 KATHIRAVAN B 

32 KAVIYA S 

MAARIMUTHU T 

R MANNANGATTI 

KARUPPASAMY K 

P.BALASUBRAMANIYAN 

P. SRIDHAR 

UNM132122132110oTHERS 54016 

UNM132122132110 
54146 

UNM132122132110sc 
54044 

UNM132122 132110 
54017 

SC 

UNM132122 132110 
54045 

9360245041 

OTHERS 

8110888290 

8838075980 

GENERAL 8925492944 

|9176561387 

MKadhanpasui 

Ktalaislwi 
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33 KISHORE K 

34 KISHORE K 

35 KISHORE MANI P 

36 LAKSHMI PATHI S 

37 LAVANYA V 

KUMARK 

KANNANS 

PRABHAKARAN 

SUDHAKARA 

VENKATESAN 

UNM132122 132110 
54018 

UNM132122132110 
54019 

UNM132122132110 
54115 

UNM132122132110 
54020 

UNM132122 132110 
54046 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|7305631798 

9585330779 

6380676912 

7418453012 

GENERAL 9585879046 
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38 LOGANATHAN P 

39 

40 

41 

42 

LOKESHJ 

MANIGANDAN T 

MONISH RAM F 

MUGESH ARAVINTH A 

PERIYASAMY M 

JAYASANKAR.G 

THANIGAMANI 

FRANKLIN RAJESH TS 

AYYA DURAI 

UNM132122132110 |sc 
54021 

UNM132122132110oTHERS 54116 

UNM132122132110oTHERS 54118 

UNM132122 132110 
54023 

OBC 

UNM132122132110oTHERS 54120 

8754041318 

9092990322 

|7550236026 

7200112811 

9790431909 

3. Lelert 
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43 MURUGAN M 

44 MYTHREYA P 

45 NANDHINI G 

46 POOVARASAN KM 

47 PRADEEPKUMAR K 

S.MOORTHI 

D.PARTHIBAN 

GOBIKRISHNAN. B 

MOHANKG 

KATHIRVEL 

UNM132122132110 
54121 

UNM132122 132110 
54047 

UNM132122132 1 10 

UNM132122 132110 oBC 
54048 

54025 

UNM132122132 110 

SC 

54126 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

9003731828 

8148793655 

9342967769 

8144447375 

|6384350199 

G. Nandhine 

M 
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48 PRAGADEESH K 

49 PRASANTHKUMAR A 

50 PRATHAP V 

51 

52 

RAGULRAJ K 

|RAJALAKSHMI A 

KANNAN 

ANANDHAN M 

VELU K 

KUPPAN.M 

ARUMUGAM.P 

UNM132122132 110 
54026 

UNM132122 132110oTHERS 
54027 

UNM132122 132110 
54028 

UNM132122132 110 
54031 
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GENERAL 9626212809 

54149 

OBC 

OBC 

8248742386 

|9994993189 

8610095637 

|OTHERS 9003425854 
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58 

59 

61 

SARAVANAN A 

60 SIBIRAJ R 

62 

|SARAVANAN PG 

SIDDIK M 

SrVARANJANI A 

ATHIKESAVAN M 

GOVINDHARAJ S 

RAMADASS E 

MOHAMMED 

RAYYANAR 

UNM132122132110 JoTHERS 9363637-424 
54131 

UNM132122 132110 
54035 

UNM132122132110 

54036 

OBC 

OBC 

UNM132122 132110ORC 
54132 

54049 

9344684051 

86102704 10 

9677393044 

|UNM132122132110 OTHERS 8637625954 

Asaruaen 

RisieieaJ 

Page 13 of 16 



63 SUDEV S 

64 SUJATHA S 

65 SURESH P 

66 SURYA R 

67 SWATHI S 

C.SUDHA 

K SHANKAR 

PALANI G 

RAVI M 

SEKAR V 
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54037 

UNM132122132110 
54050 

|UNM132122132110 
54038 

UNM132122 1321 10 
54133 

UNM132122 132110 
54152 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

8015001797 

9790640835 

8939120457 

6379389847 

|7558192732 

Page 14 of l6 



68 

69 THIRISHA M 

THENNARASU CR 

70 THIRUMALAI M 

71 
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VAISHNAVI M 

VIGNESH K 

RAVI CS 

MAGESH.S 

MAHAGANESH MP 
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|UNM132122132110| 54136 
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SC 
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M: vaishnavi 
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73 VJAYALAKSHMIP 

74 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 

75 VISWANATHANM 

76 YADAVKUMAR C 

77 YUVARAJ A 

A. w. Shant' 

Coordinet 

S.K.PALAIYATHAN 

K RAGU 

N.MUNIYANDI 

CHIDHAMBARAMT 

ARUMUGAM N 
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54052 

UNM13212213211OOBC 54155 

UNM132122 132110sC 
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UNM132122132110 
54139 

UNM132122132110 

OBC 

54041 

Dr k Sanler 
Coydinats 

lOBC 

OBC 

9751936658 

7603948164 

8939604710 

8925728443 

|8056058593 

HOD of Chemistry 
Presidency College (Antito 

Chennai - 90 005. 

Pjayalaugli 

COLLEGE AUT RESIDENCYfAttAGE 

CHENNAI-600 005. 
Sno 

PRINCIPAL 

CHENNAI -600 005 
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